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Women / 9 / Sr B
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaitlin Campbell9074
Multnomah

9.050 9.450 9.3509.050 36.900
5 2 2T 3 1 

1 

Hannah Bedford9030
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.850 9.3759.025 36.450
3 10 4T 2 2 

2 

Ashley Fulton9017
Airborne

8.525 9.200 9.4509.050 36.225
11 3 2T 1 3 

3 

Kitty Foos9053
Gold Cup

9.000 9.000 8.9009.075 35.975
6 7 1 7 4 

4 

Hannah Chadwell9051
Gold Cup

9.325 8.925 8.9508.600 35.800
1 8 8 4T 5 

5 

Madison Russell9058
Gold Cup

8.850 9.025 8.8508.750 35.475
9 5T 7 8 6 

6 

Kylie Moran9056
Gold Cup

8.800 9.050 8.9508.300 35.100
10 4 12 4T 7 

7 

Emily Packham9078
Multnomah

8.950 7.750 8.9508.500 34.150
7 14 10 4T 8 

8 

Rachel Heald9001
5280

8.925 8.225 8.4008.375 33.925
8 13 11 9 9 

9 

Nicholle Ouchida9076
Multnomah

9.125 8.800 0.0008.950 26.875
4 11 6 11T 10 

10 

Melissa Seaman9020
Airborne

9.250 8.375 0.0009.025 26.650
2 12 4T 11T 11 

11 

Alicia Remenar9057
Gold Cup

0.000 8.875 8.3008.550 25.725
12T 9 9 10 12 

12 

Alexandra Dudschus9015
Airborne

0.000 9.575 0.0000.000 9.575
12T 1 13T 11T 13 

13 

Kira Johnston9133
Airborne

0.000 9.025 0.0000.000 9.025
12T 5T 13T 11T 14 

14 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


